
Case Name Date Received Case Number

Walker V. City of Colton Tuesday, February 05, 2013 CIVDS1212916

Walker V. Colton Public Utilities Tuesday, February 05, 2013 CIVDS1212916

Sharon Bingle V. City of Colton Tuesday, March 26, 2013 CIVDS1300261

Estate of Hutalio Serrano-Granados v. City of Colton Tuesday, June 11, 2013
EDCV13-00519-

JAK(OPX)

Daniel Williams vs. City of Colton, Colton Police Officer 

Anthony Jaeger
Thursday, June 13, 2013

CV13-03520-

GHK (SPX)

Daniel Williams vs. City of Colton, Colton Police Officer 

Anthony Jaeger
Tuesday, June 18, 2013

CV13-03520-

GHK (SPX)

Thomas Earl Ross vs. City of Colton, Colton Police 

Department, Matthew Collins, Eric Reynolds, and Does 1-

50

Tuesday, June 25, 2013 CIVDS1306557

Trevor Taylor et al vs. City of Colton, Colton Police Dept Monday, July 01, 2013 CIVDS1305425

Trevor Taylor et al vs. City of Colton Monday, July 01, 2013 CIVDS1305425

San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District v. 

Successor Agency of the Former Redevelopment Agency 

of the City of Colton

Monday, September 09, 2013 34-2013-149180

Rudolph Cordero vs. City of Colton Thursday, September 26, 2013 CIVDS1311250

Rudolph Cordero vs. Gonzalez Center Thursday, September 26, 2013 CIVDS1311250

Rudolph Cordero vs. Gonzalez Center Monday, October 28, 2013 CIVDS1311250

Cheryl Williams vs. Colton Police Department Monday, December 30, 2013 CIVDS1312263

Cheryl Williams vs. City of Colton Monday, December 30, 2013 CIVDS1312263


